
 
 

SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS 

2016-2020 

 

 

 

SUPERVISOR: CHRIS ROERIG    857-7721 

 croerig@saugatucktownship.org  

 

CLERK: BRAD RUDICH    857-7721 

 brudich@saugatucktownship.org 

 

TREASURER: LORI BABINSKI    857-7721 

 lori@saugatucktownship.org 

 

TRUSTEE: ROY MCILWAINE    857-1654 

 rmcilwaine@saugatucktownship.org 

 

TRUSTEE: DOUGLAS LANE    857-7721 

 dlane@saugatucktownship.org 

  

 

OFFICE PHONE: 269-857-7721 

FAX: 269-857-4542 

 

THE BOARD MEETS THE FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 7:00 P.M. AT THE 

TOWNSHIP HALL AT 3461 BLUE STAR HWY 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018   Wednesday, August 1, 2018 

 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018    Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018    Wednesday, October 3, 2018 

  

Wednesday, May 2, 2018    Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018    Wednesday, December 5, 2018 
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